
Hispanic

Non‐Hispanic other

Non‐Hispanic black

Non‐Hispanic white

Male

Household burglary

212,249 24.3

20.2

Hispanic

Non‐Hispanic other

Non‐Hispanic black

Non‐Hispanic white

Female

Hispanic

Non‐Hispanic other

Non‐Hispanic black

Non‐Hispanic white

Male

Theft

Hispanic

Motor vehicle theft

Hispanic

Non‐Hispanic other

Non‐Hispanic black

Non‐Hispanic white

Female

Hispanic

Non‐Hispanic other

Non‐Hispanic black

Non‐Hispanic white

Female

5,693,854

3,755,253

698,584

335,894

904,123

Non‐Hispanic other

Non‐Hispanic black

Non‐Hispanic white

Male

6,346,584

4,011,169

900,547

485,066

949,801

167,839

48,556

25,852

75,205

268,048

143,848

31,224

31,980

60,996

12040438

3,291,490

1,431,444

905,357

219,311

94,527

317,452

26.1

36.8

32

25.7

27.4

4.9

4.4

1,860,046

1,135,126

329,190

156,664

239,066

585,500

30.9

20.2

21.9

24.7

3

3.3

8.6

5.5

6.8

3.7

103.8

114

87.6

90.7

93.4

103.4

71.7

98.5

83.8

87.1

90.3

6.7

7.5

4.8

10

24.6

45.8

12.8

4.4

3.9

7.5

2.8

5.8

31.2

43.5

100

8.3

28.7

54.2

100

7.3

34.5

56.5

6.4

2.9

6.7

27.5

Source: Constructed by authors from Bureau of Justice Statistics. (2017). Generated using the NCVS Victimization 

Analysis Tool at www.bjs.gov. 09‐Dec‐17 

Household burglaries, motor vehicle thefts, and  thefts by sex of head of household and race/Hispanic origin of 

head of household, 2016

NumberCrime Type

7.9

4

7.5

33.3

Rate Percent

47.3

10.4

100

5.3

5.5

52.7


